MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 61
30-12-2018 - 18:09

Dames, 50m schoolslag

Senioren 1 en 2
Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Finale A

1. Loes Gelissen
Amy Verhouden
Luca van Gemert

Kim Rebergen
Floor Ketting
Maud Lanckohr
llse Swinkels

ONOO GO AN

Finale B
9. Vera Weijzen
10. Nikki Douma
11. Nina Spit
12. Jasmijn de Kok
13. Milou Fischer
14. Lisa Verheij
15. Liz van Tienoven
16. Meral Bakker

Manon van der Wielen

vereniging

Hellas-Glana

PSV

PSV

HZPC

Hellas-Glana

PSV

Zwemsport Parkstad
HZPC

Zwemclub Eijsden
Hellas-Glana

Tempo Valkenswaard
PSV

Zwemclub Eijsden
SWNZ (Sg)

De Gelenberg

PSV

intijd

36.20
37.32
37.27
38.07
37.56
37.56
37.61
37.35

38.12
39.39
38.56
38.77
39.49
40.01
39.23
39.09

200102166
200101400
200101636
200200550
200100676
200102358
200201096
200201504

200100980
200102252
200102212
200101734
200202200
200202628
200100844
200200788

tijd

35.22
36.28
36.29
36.85
37.13
37.24
37.38
37.68

37.88
38.54
38.60
38.87
39.40
39.46
40.08
40.10

RT

+0,63
+0,69
+0,68
+0,77
+0,74
+0,72
+0,66
+0,59

+0,77
+0,77
+0,72
+0,66
+0,74
+0,83
+0,75
+0,66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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